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Table #

Contact

Alaska Seafood
Marketing Institute

Nina Schlossman
Alaska Seafood Marketing Institute
311 N. Franklin Street, Ste. 200
Juneau, AK 99801-1147
nina@globalfoodandnutrition.com
202-289-0624 or 907-738-6451

American Peanut
Council

35

Stephanie Grunenfelder
American Peanut Council
1500 King Street Suite 301
Alexandria, VA 22314
sagrunenfelder@peanutsus.com
703- 838-9500 x107

Commercial Lynks,
Inc.

32

Sasha Agarkova/ Jayaraman Gnanasekaran
Commercial Lynks, Inc.

4709 B Eisenhower Avenue
Alexandria, VA 22304
sashaa@commerciallynks.com
703-751-6200

Counterpart
International

Jennifer O’ Riordan
Counterpart International
2345 Crystal Dr Ste 301
Arlington, Virginia, 22202
joriordan@counterpart.org
703-236-2287

DHL Global
Forwarding

19

Randy Prevette
DHL Global Forwarding
3004 Vicksburg Road
Johnson City, TN 37604
Randy.Prevette@dhl.com
423- 741-9340

Edesia: Global
Nutrition Solutions

Maria Kasparian
Edesia - Global Nutrition Solutions
88 Royal Little Drive
Providence, RI 02904
info@edesiaglobal.org
www.edesiaglobal.org
401- 272-5521
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Food Protection
Alliance

Kalah Schmitz
Food Protection Alliance
PO Box 4052
Laplace, LA 70069

kschmitz@fpalliance.com
877-372-3334

GEAPS

Chuck House
Grain Elevator & Processing Society
4248 Park Glen Rd.
Minneapolis, MN 55416
chuck@geaps.com
952-928- 4640

IBM Global
Engineering Solutions

14-15

Randy Livingston
IBM Global Business Services
6710 Rockledge Dr.
Bethesda, MD 20817
rlivingston@us.ibm.com
443-623-3635

Idaho Pacific
Corporation

27

Jon Schodde
Idaho Pacific Corporation
P.O. Box 478
Ririe, 1D 83443

schodde@idahopacific.com
208-538-6971

Ildaho Wheat
Commission/ZUS
Wheat Associates

34

Blaine Jacobson
Ildaho Wheat Commission/ZUS Wheat
Associates
821 W State St.
Boise, ID 83702
blaine@idahowheat.or
208-334-2353
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INTERTEK

10

Grahm Fogg/Krystal Cambre
INTERTEK
160 James Drive East, Ste. 200
St. Rose, LA 70087
Graham.fogg@intertek.com
krystal.calillouet@intertek.com
504-602-2100

National Soybean
Research Laboratory

13

Melinda Anderson /Bridget Owen
National Soybean Research Laboratory
University of lllinois
1101 W. Peabody Dr.

Urbana, IL 61801
melindaa@illinois.edu
217-244-7384

Oxfam America

29

Jim French
Oxfam America
8016 W. Longview Rd.
Partridge, KS 67566

jffrench@oxfamamerica.org
620-200-0260

Pacific Valley Foods,
Inc.

28

Steve Cooley
Pacific Valley Foods, Inc
2700 Richards Rd., Ste 101
Bellevue, WA 98005
steve@pacificvalleyfoods.com
425-643-1805 Ext. 18

Packaging Tape, Inc.

25

Delbert Gingerich
Packaging Tape, Inc.
8101 International Dr.
Wausan, WI1 54402
daingerich@pti-1.com
715-573-4161

PATH

30

Nissa Limbach
PATH
2201 Westlake Ave. Ste. 200
Seattle, WA 98191

nlimbach@path.org
206-302-6059
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Planet Aid, Inc.

Jana Teppih
Planet Aid, Inc.
6730 Santa Barbara Ct.
Elkridge, MD 21075

www.planetaid.org
800-368-1101

Saybolt, LP

Billy Riggs
Saybolt LP
201 Deerwood Glen
Deer Park, TX 11536
Billy.riggs@corelab.com
281-478-1347

Sud-Chemie
Performance
Packaging

Ryan Grauer
Sud-Chemie Performance Packaging
101 Christine Drive
Belen, New Mexico 8700
ryan.grauer@clariant.com
314-489-7911

USDA

17

Betty Kunkel
USDA
P.O. Box 419205
Kansas City, MO 64141
Betty.kunkel@kcc.usda.gov
816- 926-3295

USA Maritime

o

Bryant E. Gardner
USA Maritime
1700 K Street, NW
Washington, DC 20006

bgardner@winstor.com
202-282-5893

US Dry Bean Council

Randall Duckworth
US Dry Bean Council
1202 N. Grand Ave
Pierre, SD 57501
randy@usdrybeans.com
306- 277-0111
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US Dairy Export
Council

20-21

Kim Locraft
US Dairy Export Council
2101 Wilson Blvd., Suite 400
Arlington, VA 22201

klocraft@usdec.org
703-528-3049

US Potato Board

26

TK Kuwahara
US Potato Board
7555 E Hampden Ave #412
Denver, CO 80231
teresak@uspotatoes.com
303-369-7783

United Sorghum
Checkoff Program

24

Sue Ann Claudon
United Sorghum Checkoff Program
4201 N. Interstate 27
Lubbock, TX 79403
sueann@sorghumcheckoff.com
877-643-8727

Virginia Port Authority

22-23

Linda Ford
Virginia Port Authority
600 World Trade Center
Norfolk, VA 23510

LFord@portofvirginia.com
757-683-2140

WISHH

18

James Hershey
World Initiative for SOY in Human Health
12125 Woodcrest Executive Dr. Ste 100
St. Louis, MO 63141
wishh@soy.org or jhershey@soy.org
800-688-7698 or 314-576-1770
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